Name
Bersani, Anthony P
Billings, David
Biondo, Michael
Borkowski Jr, Frank
Branch, John
Calloway, Jeffery
Cash, Brian
Christian, Gorman M
Condon, Lynn
Csongradi, Matthew R
Evola, Kelley
Gansz, Walter P
Glover, Kevin D
Imber, John
Jaskolski, Jacek
Kashul, Julia
Kearns, Timothy S
Kriho, Steven
Lemperis, Pamela E
Lilly, Christopher M
Makowski, Kathleen
Mendoza, Noel
Meredith, Carey
Mevyer, Elizabeth M
Monaco, Joseph D
Mowinski, Brian
Mugnolo, Deandra
Nedeljkovic, Natasha
Nidea, Michelle
Ohannes, Larry
Pacurar, Daniel
Pagano, Vincent
Pawlowski, Karianne |
Pelikan, John W
Phelan, Bryan
Prim, Dieter F
Rashard, Jamal
Sansone, Jennifer
Santos, Janice M
Tully, Denise
Valentin, Deogenes

Valentin, Javier

Position Description
Director of Facilities Management
Custodian - Delivery Warehouse
Custodian - Night
Custodian - Day
Custodian - Day
Custodian - Day
Custodian - Night
Technology Network Manager
Physical Therapist
Maintenance - Grounds
Support Staff - Business Services
Maintenance
District Technologist - Device Management
Custodian - Day
Custodian - Night
BCBA
Custodian - Day
Custodian - Day
Occupational Therapist
Communications Specialist
Student Learning Administrative Assistant
Assistant Director of Facility Management
Student Learning Specialist
Occupational Therapist
Maintenance - Grounds
Custodian - Night
Occupational Therapist
Administrative Assistant to the Superintendent
Payroll Specialist
Comptroller
District Technologist - Servers & Infrastructure
Maintenance
Occupational Therapist
Custodian - Bridge
Maintenance - Painter
Custodian - Day
Custodian - Floater
Occupational Therapist
Assistant Manager of Technology
Nurse
Custodian - Bridge
Custodian - Day

Base Salary
$118,450.00
$51,176.88
$72,599.76
$46,771.20
$64,038.96
$77,854.40
$64,038.96
$113,172.00
$105,122.40
$58,986.00
$84,061.52
$93,563.28
$71,765.24
$80,137.44
$73,936.08
$63,428.11
$48,274.56
$76,044.96
$83,579.22
$75,000.00
$79,873.00
$79,825.00
$92,487.04
$85,752.84
$58,986.00
$77,402.16
$76,845.00
$72,560.38
$66,724.32
$81,000.00
$72,881.71
$93,563.28
$91,492.54
$66,628.08
$85,023.36
$78,112.08
$63,475.20
$55,711.48
$106,216.06
$49,412.52
$54,371.52
$60,823.44

Benefits
$56,781.23
$30,823.60
$15,754.07
$23,195.72
$22,495.44
$26,941.05
$12,486.69
$21,975.40
$36,803.92
$19,409.72
$32,249.30
$29,311.17
$24,814.33
$41,158.36
$26,254.73
$23,243.53
$22,112.48
$33,530.65
$28,273.39
$25,688.14
$29,233.88
$30,765.83
$28,286.31
$27,565.94
$22,265.87
$28,257.91
$25,443.24
$14,329.81
$35,459.20
$15,267.58
$35,205.71
$29,274.73
$30,058.65
$26,584.25
$28,440.56
$31,639.03
$14,621.23
$24,138.84
$32,301.27
$29,933.21
$27,986.23
$27,723.50
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Sick
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Days
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Additional Total
Comp ion Comp ion

$0.00 $175,231.23
$1,250.00 $83,250.48
$5,402.07 $93,755.90
$12,070.00 $82,036.92
$12,320.00 $98,854.40
$8,645.79 $113,441.24
$0.00 $76,525.65
$1,000.00 $136,147.40
$0.00 $141,926.32
$0.00 $78,395.72
$1,500.00 $117,810.82
$1,500.00 $124,374.45
$1,000.00 $97,579.57
$12,570.00 $133,865.80
$1,500.00 $101,690.81
$0.00 $86,671.64
$9,016.21 $79,403.25
$11,557.00 $121,132.61
$0.00 $111,852.61
$0.00 $100,688.14
$1,500.00 $110,606.88
$1,500.00 $112,090.83
$1,500.00 $121,552.98
$0.00 $113,318.78
$0.00 $81,251.87
$1,500.00 $107,160.07
$0.00 $102,288.24
$0.00 $86,890.19
$1,500.00 $103,683.52
$0.00 $116,205.71
$1,250.00 $109,337.42
$1,500.00 $124,338.01
$0.00 $121,551.19
$1,500.00 $96,568.64
$1,250.00 $114,713.92
$12,132.00 $121,883.11
$1,250.00 $79,346.43
$0.00 $79,850.32
$1,500.00 $140,017.33
$1,500.00 $80,845.73
$1,250.00 $83,607.75
$5,703.45 $94,250.39



